
Phone

Email

PRICE QTYPRICE TOTAL

POINSETTIA ORDER FORM
Name Address

4" POINSETTIA QTY TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

2024

RED

WHITE

MARBLE

ICE CRYSTAL

SHIMMER

6.5" POINSETTIA

RED

WHITE

MARBLE

PINK

ICE CRYSTAL

SHIMMER

10" STRAIGHT UP POINSETTIA

POINSETTIA FOLIAGE PLANTER

8" POINSETTIA

RED

WHITE

PINK

MARBLE

SHIMMER

10" POINSETTIA

RED

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$35

RED & WHITE $42

ASSORTED COLORS $42

All orders must be received by October 31, 2024. All orders
must be delivered/picked up November 19-December 12,
2024.

We will not accept changes to orders after November 12.
Please notify us of any changes or cancellations by
November 12, 2024.

Please Contact: Makenzie Curtis
Email: makenzie@naturspire.com | Phone: (317) 869-8488
Please return completed form before 10/31/24.



Please Contact: Makenzie Curtis
Email: makenzie@naturspire.com | Phone: (317) 869-8488
Please return completed form before 10/31/24.

POINSETTIA CATALOG
2024

4" 6.5" 8" 10"

Ice Crystals Marble
Shimmer
Surprise


